
S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 15/1/2024 ZSC/GUS/002/2024 YUSUF ABU ABBAS BK 625,000.00          12/2/2024
2 25/1/2024 ZSC/GUS/004/2024 HAMISU KURA SHEHU HASSAN 340,000.00          6/2/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 2/2/2024 ZSC/GUS/006/2024 SHABBALE ALIYU FADIMATU YUSUF 235,000.00          21/2/2024
2 12/2/2024 ZSC/GUS/008/2024 MUSA SALISU IBRAHIM ABUBAKAR 610,000.00          8/3/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 6/3/2024 ZSC/GUS/10/2024 HANNATU ABDULLAHI SHAFA'ATU BASAHR 200,000.00          19/4/2024
2 27/3/2024 ZSC/GUS/12/2024 ABDULRAHMAN ADAMU USMAN ABDULMUMIN 160,000.00          18/4/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 2/4/2024 ZSC/GUS/14/2024 BASHAR IBRAHIM ABDULRAHMAN ADAMU 820,000.00          23/4/2024
2 25/4/2024 ZSC/GUS/16/2024 UKASHATU ALIYU ALIYU MUHAMMAD 400,000.00          16/4/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 6/5/2024 ZSC/GUS/18/2024 SULEIMAN HASSAN HAJ. BINTA 600,000.00          27/5/2024
2 16/5/2024 ZSC/GUS/20/2024 BABANGIDA MARAFA IBRAHIM NAKOWA 500,000.00          10/6/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 10/6/2024 ZSC/GUS/22/2024 ASMAU AMINU MARYAM ALIYU 180,000.00          26/6/2024
2 26/6/2024 ZSC/GUS/24/2024 HASSAN IDRIS MARYAM ALIYU 170,000.00          22/67/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 5/7/2024 ZSC/GUS/24/2024 ABU ABUBAKA GT BANK 890,000.00          31/7/2024
2 16/7/2024 ZSC/GUS/26/2024 YUSUF SAMINU KAURA LGA 750,000.00          15/8/2024
3 29/7/2024 ZSC/GUS/28/2024 NTA NIG LTD. MUSA MOHD 320,000.00          21/8/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 8/8/2024 ZSC/GUS/30/2024 NTA NIG LTD. AHMAD TAFIDA 240,000.00          30/8/2024
2 19/8/2024 ZSC/GUS/32/2024 KAMALU ALIYU LABARAN LALAN 460,000.00          8/9/2024
3 21/8/2024 ZSC/GUS/34/2024 HAJ. LARAI HASSAN & HUSSAINI 320,000.00          8/9/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 10/9/2024 ZSC/GUS/36/2024 HA. LARAI HASSAN & HUSSAINI 120,000.00          11/10/2024
2 19/9/2024 ZSC/GUS/38/2024 AISHA UMAR HADIZA UMAR 180,000.00          14/10/2024
3 23/9/2024 ZSC/GUS/40/2024 JAMILU ISAH LAWALI BALA 310,000.00          25/10/2024
4 25/9/2024 ZSC/GUS/42/2024 UMMARU SAMAILA YUSUF ABUBAKAR 230,000.00          26/10/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 7/10/2024 ZSC/GUS/44/2024 ADAMU DRIVER AUDU M. SHAGO 250,000.00          31/10/2024
2 14/10/2024 ZSC/GUS/46/2024 SUNDAY AJAYI BASIRU MUNTARI 600,000.00          18/11/2024
3 21/10/2024 ZSC/GUS/48/2024 DAN HAJIYA SHAFA AMINU 150,000.00          18/11/2024
4 29/10/2024 ZSC/GUS/50/2024 JAFAR ALIYU SULEIMAN YAU 480,000.00          20/11/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 7/11/2024 ZSC/GUS/52/2024 HAJ. ADE SAHABI YUNUSA 740,000.00          29/11/2024
2 18/11/2024 ZSC/GUS/54/2024 MAGRET AMBUS HADIZA SANI 670,000.00          12/12/2024
3 25/11/2024 ZSC/GUS/56/2024 IBRAHIM SANI MUHD BELLO 190,000.00          17/12/2024

S/N DATE CLAIM NO. CLAIMANT DEFENDANT DESCRIPTION REMARKS/DISPOSED
1 3/12/2024 ZSC/GUS/58/2024 NURA ALIYU USMAN BUHARI 480,000.00          10/1/2025
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